## PLANNED GIVING COMMITMENT FORM

I / WE have included the **CLAN DOUGLAS SOCIETY OF N.A., LTD.** in my/our estate giving: NAME: DATE OF BIRTH: ADDRESS: PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_ I wish to have my donation to be recognized in the CLAN DOUGLAS SOCIETY OF N.A., LTD. as follows: I wish to remain anonymous. Purpose of Planned Gift: \_\_\_\_\_The gift is unrestricted to provide maximum flexibility for CLAN DOUGLAS SOCIETY OF N.A., LTD. I have a purpose in mind. Funds to be used for Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE RETURN TO: CLAN DOUGLAS SOCIETY OF N.A., LTD., PO BOX 6974, PORTLAND, OR 97228

Completion of this form is a notification of intent only and is not intended to be legally binding. Please discuss your planned giving intentions with your professional financial and legal advisors. CLAN DOUGLAS SOCIETY OF N.A., LTD. is a tax-exempt nonprofit organization recognized by section 501 (c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Tax ID # is 63-0908133. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.